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Cow Camp Dip

Good Dip

Beaver Dip

125 Dip

Road Dip

Trout Dip

CMD-5

H-20

H-45

H-40

H-1

H-250

H-80

H-100

H-120

H-380

H-12

H-50

H-69

DP 150

DP 10

DP 350

DP 30

DP 203

Div W

Div A

Little
Horn Ii
2003

Pumpkin
Creek
1970

Intermission
1988

Half Ounce
1978

Bull Elk
Park
1999

145

113

110

111

11

14

I

aortner
5-Aug-2021 @ 21:04

NAD 83 UTM Z13

Operations
Crater Ridge
WY-BHF-000280

8/6/2021

905 acres
8/5/2021 1800

from Mixed Methods

Dip Site

Helispot

Division Break

Drop Point

Lookout

Mobile Weather Unit

Repeater

Pump

Water Tank

ó Completed Dozer Line

H Completed Hand Line

M Completed Mixed Construction Line

R Completed Road as Line

ó Planned Dozer Line

S Planned Secondary Line

Access or Improved Road

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Contained Line

}} Fences

Pipelines

Trails

Gravel Road, Suitable for Passenger Car

Not Maintained for Passenger Car

Closed_DecomissionedRoads

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Fire History

Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
US Forest Service (USFS)
Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA)
State
Private or Unknown

0 0.6 1.2 Miles


